
THE BUTCHER 
THAT COOKS FOR YOU

03 9372 8441
MACELLERIA.COM.AU

SCOTCH FILLET 

$31.0 0
$46.00

220G.
350G.

EYE FILLET 

T-BONE

PORTERHOUSE 

TENDERLOIN

$47. 00200G.

$48.00500G.

ANGUS RUMP 

$2 0G.

STEAK 
DONENESSDRY-AGED STEAKS

SIGNATURE

BLUE RARE

MEDIUM RARE

MEDIUM

DON’T ASK

RARE

MIX AND MATCH ANY TWO  
SAUSAGES OR SKEWERS 
WITH YOUR CHOICE 
OF SALAD OR CHIPS $22.50

COMBO

SIDE SAUCES

RED WINE GRAVY

MUSHROOM

GREEN PEPPER $3.50

$3.00

GARLIC BUTTER $3.00

$3.50

HOT SIDES

POTATO MASH

$8.50 $13.00R L

GF

GF

GF

SWEET POTATO WEDGES 

$8.00 $12.00R L

ROASTED MIX VEG

GREENS

$7.50 $11.00R L

MIXED SEASONAL

$8.00 $12.00R L

RUSTIC FRIES

$7.50 $11.00R L

CORN ON THE COB

$8.00

$2.00

APPETIZERS

MUSHROOM ARANCINI

ARANCINI BALLS, SERVED ON A BED
OF NAPOLI SAUCE, TOPPED WITH 
PARMESAN AND SPICY MAYO 

5 FOR $14.00

SIDE SALADS

GARDEN SALAD

$8.00 $11.00R L

KALE & BEETROOT

$8.00 $12.00R L

$12.00L
SELECTION OF 
SAUSAGES TO SHARE
BETWEEN 3-5 PEOPLE

SAUSAGE PLATTER

$33.00

$28.00

4 HOUSEMADE MEATBALLS
IN NAPOLI SAUCE SERVED
WITH TOASTED CIABATTA 

MEATBALLS

$22 .00

COLESLAW

$8.00R

GREEK SALAD

$8.00 $12.00R L

 LET THE BUTCHER FEED YOU  

  

$49 PER PERSON

FEED FOR MINIMUM 2, 4 OR 6 PEOPLE

ADD A BOTTLE OF HOUSE WINE FOR $35

A SELECTION OF OUR MEATS AND SIDES
PROVIDED (ASK SERVER FOR MORE DETAILS) 

FOR THE BAMBINO

KIDS BURGER $13.00

SCHNITZEL & CHIPS $12.00

MINI BANGERS $12.00

 

GARLIC BREAD
WITH OUR HOUSEMADE 
GARLIC BUTTER 

ADD MOZZARELLA 

$10.00

WARM OLIVES

ASK WAITER FOR
DETAILS ON THE TYPE
OF OLIVES AVAILABLE $10.00

WEEKEND SURCHARGE 8% PUBLIC HOLIDAY SURCHARGE 10%
NO SPLIT BILL ON WEEKENDS

FRESHLY BATTERED CALAMARI
SERVED WITH LEMON 
& AIOLI 
 

SALT & PEPPER CALAMARI

$20 .00

120G.

SAUSAGES    

SPANISH CHORIZO $7.50

LAMB & ROSEMARY $6.90

ITALIAN PORK & VEAL $7.50

BEEF SAUSAGE $7.00

$8.00DUCK AND ORANGE

GRILLED 
FREE-RANGE 
CHICKEN FILLETS

CHICKEN BREAST

SKEWERS 

$11.50BEEF SKEWER

$12.00LAMB SKEWER

$10.50

$8.90

CHICKEN SKEWER

$9.50PRAWN SKEWER 

*ALTERATIONS MAY INCUR ADDITIONAL CHARGES
10%

ALL 100G.

$48. 00300G.
FULL BLOODED ANGUS MB3+

DAILY SPECIALS

A VARIETY OF SPECIALS ARE
AVAILBALE THROUGHOUT
THE WEEK  

ASK YOUR SERVER FOR 
DETAILS!

SAGANAKI

GRILLED SAGANAKI SERVED
ON A HOT PLATE WITH A 
SIDE OF LEMON $16.50

UPGRADE ANY STEAK TO A SURF N’TURF FOR $12



FREE-RANGE 
CHICKEN

BUTCHER SPECIALS PARMAS

$27.00

ORIGINAL PARMA
FREE-RANGE CHICKEN BREAST
SCHNITZEL, NAPOLI, HAM
& MOZZARELLA

SERVED WITH CHIPS & SALAD

$25.00

BANGERS & MASH  
TWO OVEN-ROASTED BEEF
SAUSAGES SERVED ON A BED OF 
CREAMY MASHED POTATOES 
TOPPED WITH GRILLED ONION & 
RED WINE JUS

GRILLED BARRAMUNDI
FRESHLY CAUGHT OVEN GRILLED
BARRAMUNDI, LOW-FAT AND
HIGH IN OMEGA 3   

$36.00

$29.00HALF RACK

PORK RIBS
SLOW COOKED BABY BACK RIBS, 
SMOKEY BASTING & A TOUCH OF 
OUR VESUVIO CHILLI

SERVED WITH CHIPS OR SALAD

$48.00FULL RACK

$33.00

GRILLED SALMON
OVEN GRILLED NZ KING SALMON, 
SUPERIOR TASTE, TEXTURE & 
HIGH IN OMEGA-3
SERVED WITH CHIPS & SALAD   

SERVED WITH CHIPS & SALAD   
BUNLESS BURGER

VEGGIE OPTION

VEGGIE BURGER
GRILLED HALLOUMI CHEESE,
MUSHROOM, MOZZARELLA,
GRILLED EGGPLANT, KALE,
BEETROOT, 
LETTUCE, SPECIAL
SAUCE $16.00

ANY OF OUR BURGERS CAN BE 
PREPARED OPEN STYLE ON A 
BASE OF EXTRA SALAD 
INSTEAD OF A BURGER BUN

$15.00

PULCINO
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL, FREE-RANGE
CRUMBED BREAST FILLET, 
CHEDDAR CHEESE,
LETTUCE, MAYO

$17.00

FUMO POLLO
FREE-RANGE BREAST FILLET,
MELTED CHEDDAR, GRILLED
ONIONS, COLESLAW,
LETTUCE, SMOKEY BBQ 

$16.00

VESUVIO POLLO
FREE-RANGE CRUMBED CHICKEN
BREAST FILLET, COLESLAW,
LETTUCE, VESUVIO
CHILLI, MAYO 

BEEF BURGERS CHICKEN BURGERS

ROLLS &
STEAK SANDWICH

$21. 00

3039
BEEF PATTY, BACON, EGG,
CHEDDAR, GRILLED ONIONS,
BEETROOT, COLESLAW, 
TOMATO, LETTUCE, 
MAYO, SMOKEY BBQ

$15.50

CLASSICO
BEEF PATTY, CHEDDAR, PICKLES,
ONIONS, TOMATO, LETTUCE, 
RUSSIAN DRESSING,
KETCHUP 

DOPPIO
DOUBLE BEEF PATTY, DOUBLE 
CHEDDAR, ONIONS, 
PICKLES, LETTUCE,
SPECIAL SAUCE $20.00

SALAD BOWLS 

$20.00

$15.00HALLOUMI CHEESE

$23.00
MEDITERRAINEAN 
LAMB

GRASS-FED 
BEEF $24.00

CHOOSE YOUR DRESSING

LEMON HERB

BALSAMIC

CHILLI VINAIGRETTE

TAHINI DRESSING

$29.00

SWISS PARMA
FREE-RANGE CHICKEN BREAST
SCHNITZEL, MUHSROOM SAUCE
& SWISS CHEESE

SERVED WITH CHIPS & SALAD

$20.00

CLASSIC STEAK SANDWICH
150G GRASS-FED RUMP BEEF
SWISS CHEESE, GRILLED ONION 
LETTUCE, TOMATO AND SPICY 
MAYO ON A CIABATTA ROLL 

$17.50

CHICKEN PARMA ROLL
FRESHLY PREPARED CRUMBED
CHICKEN BREAST SCHNITZEL,
GRILLED ONIONS, MOZZARELLA,
PARMIGIANO, NAPOLI,
AIOLI & LETTUCE ON A SOFT
CIABATTA ROLL

HAPPY
HOUR
4-6PM WEEKDAYS

COCKTAILS
$14
APEROL SPRITZ
ESSPRESSO MARTINI

WINES
$8 GLASSES
GROWERS GATE SHIRAZ
GROWERS GATE SAV BLANC

BEERS
$10 PINT
MOONDOG LAGER

CHOOSE YOUR SALAD 

GARDEN SALAD

KALE SALAD

GREEK SALAD

COLESLAW +$0.50

+$2.00

+$2.00

MAKE YOUR CHOICE
OF MEAT 

CHOOSE YOUR
SALAD 

CHOOSE YOUR 
DRESSING 

GRILLED
SALAD

WEEKEND SURCHARGE 8% PUBLIC HOLIDAY SURCHARGE 10%

Lorem ipsum

$25.00

EGGPLANT PARMA
GRILLED EGGPLANT TOPPED
WITH NAPOLI SAUCE 
& MOZZARELLA   

SERVED WITH CHIPS & SALAD

*ALTERATIONS MAY INCUR ADDITIONAL CHARGES10%

*ALTERATIONS MAY INCUR ADDITIONAL CHARGES10%

 BEEF RIBS
SLOW COOKED BABY BACK RIBS, 
SMOKEY BASTING & A TOUCH OF 
OUR VESUVIO CHILLI

SERVED WITH CHIPS OR SALAD

$58.00FULL RACK

GRILLED SEAFOOD

$33.00

GRILLED SALMON
OVEN GRILLED NZ KING SALMON, 
SUPERIOR TASTE, TEXTURE & 
HIGH IN OMEGA-3
SERVED WITH CHIPS & SALAD   


